
Leesport
Livestock Auction

Leesport,Pa.
Wednesday, November 12,1986

Report Supplied By PDA
CATTLE 309...PDA...5upp1y

included 35 feeder cattle. Com-
pared with last Wednesday’s
market; Slaughter steers and
Cows fully steady. Choice 950-1300
lbs. steers 59.25-62.85, few 64.75,
Good 53.50-59.75, Standard 46.00-
50.85, Good & Choice 1200-1550 lbs.
holsteins 49.50-52.10, one 54.75,
Standard 43.00-48.50. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 54.25-59.00, few
Good 44.00-54.00, few Standard

41.00-43.85. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.75-
39.50, few 41.00, Cutter and Boning
Utility 34.25-37.50, few 39.00,
Canner and Low Cutter 31.35-34.60,
Shells down to 26.25. Good and
Choice slaughter bullocks 46.00-
50.50, few 53.75. Yield Grade No. 1,
1300-2050 lbs. slaughter bulls 43.00-
49.85, few 53.00, few No. 2,850-1375
lbs. 35.00-42.75. Few Large Frame
No. 2,400-650 lbs. steers 39.00-41.00.
Few Medium Frame No. 1, 475-850
lbs. bulls 40.00-48.00.

CALVES 196...C0up1e High
Choice and Prime vealers 90.00-
100.00,Choice 77.00-89.00, few Good

59.00-79.00, Standard and Good 90-
105 lbs. 50.00-53.00, 65-90 lbs. 42.00-
48.00, Utility 90-120 lbs. 38.00-46,55-
85 lbs. 30.00-38.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90-125 lbs. 92.00-105.,
some down 50.00, few Holstein
Heifers 100-120 lbs. 55.00-62. Few
Beef cross bulls and heifers 75-135
lbs. 75.00-93.00.

HOGS 417...8arr0ws and gilts $1
higher. US No. 1-2210-240 lbs. 53.75-
54.85, lot 56.50,1-3 210-255 lbs. 51.85-
54.00, 2-3 235-265 lbs. 50.00-52.25,
few down 48.00. Few US No. 1-3400-
500 lbs. sows 45.50-46.50, few 500-630
lbs. 47.00-48.75, few Medium 300450
lbs. 40.0045.50. Boars 40.0043.50.

frosi£»SSfiSo”li We are announcing thefollowing meetings with news of the 1986 A

J tobacco marketing season. Bring your questions and concerns. i

a Monday,November 17-Washington Boro Civic Center Ji Tuesday, November 18 - UtitzRec Center I?
v Wednesday, November 19 - Quarryviiie Fire Hall j
t Monday, November 24 - While HorseFire Hall j
i Wednesday, November 26 - strasburg Fire Hail i

i ALL MEETINGS STARTING AT 7 P.M. |
3 Eric R. Probst, Speaker j
3 Garden Spot Tobacco Auction Paradise Tobacco Sales j
A P.O. Box 190 P.O. Box 306,19 Meadow Lane J
A Blue Ball, PA 17506 Paradise, PA 17562 J

keystone tobaccco
MARKETING GROUP

Gordon Spot Tobacco Auction
P.O. Box 190,Bluo Ball. PA 17506
717-354-6934

"THE NEW CHOICE"

Livestock market and auction news
FEEDER PIGS 241...Few Lots

US No. 1-3 20-30 lbs. feeder pigs
110.00- 3045 lbs. 88.00-103.00,
50-85 lbs. 57.00-73, few Utility 35-55
lbs. 46.0049 all per hun-
dredweight.

SHEEP 12...C0up1e Choice 65-70
lbs. wool slaughter lambs 63.00-
74.00, few Good and Choice 65-90
lbs. 57.00-59.00. Slaughter sheep
24.00-

GOATS 6...Mature 36.0045.00 -
all per head. BERKS COUNTY
VEAL ROUND-UP - Champion
355 lbs. 150.00, Reserve 440 lbs.
135.00, Remaining 20 head mostly
250-375 lbs. 85.00-100.00 CWT.

DewartLivestock
Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, November 10,1986
Report SuppliedBy PDA

CATTLE 289..PDA... Report is
supplied by auction . Compared
with last Monday’s market:
Slaughter cows steady to $1 lower.
Few Choice 1200-1350 lbs. steers
60.25-62, Good 52.75-58, few down
50.00, Utility and Standard 34.00-
43.50. Few Choice slaughterheifers
50.00- few Good 48.0049.75,
few Standard 40.0043.50. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 35.75-39.25, few 41.00, Cutter
and Boning Utility 34.50-37, Cannes
and Low Cutter 31.75-34.75, Shells
down to 28.00. Individual Good
slaughter bullock 48.00. Yield
Grade No. 1, 1050-1700 lbs.
slaughter bulls 41.0046.25. Feeder
Cattle: Medium Frame No. 1, 350-
500 lbs. steers 55.00-64, Large No. 1,
600-800 lbs. 51.00-62.00. Medium
Frame No. 1, 300-600 lbs. heifers
46.00-

CALVES 210...Few Choice
vealers 86.00-92.00, few Good 62.00-
70.00, Standard and Good 75-105
lbs. 52.0060.00, Utility 6065 lbs.
40.00-50.00. Farm Calves; Holstein

Paradis* Tobacco Salat
P.O. Box 3306, 19Moadow Lana
Paradlta, PA 17562
717-687 0990 717 299 3001

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 15,1986-Al3

Hulls 90-125 lbs. 78.00-96, few down
65.00.

HOGS 115...Barrows and gilts $1
to |2 lower. US No. 2-3 210-245 lbs.
52.00- few 24 275-300 lbs.
51.00- US No. 1-3 300-700 lbs.
sows 45.0049.50, couple 50.25, few
Medium 250-400 lbs. 35.0045.00.
Boars 41.5044.75.

FEEDER PIGS 111...US 1-3 2040
lbs. feeder pigs 30.0041.00 all
per head.

SHEEP 10...Few Good and Low
Choice 70-90 lbs. wool slaughter
lambs 52.00-63.00. Few Slaughter
ewes 16.00-22.00.

GOATS 0...N0market test.

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Nov. 8,1986

Top Barrows & Gilts 53.00-54.50;
Heavy Butcher 50.00-54.00; Light
Butcher 42.00-53.00; Butcher Sows
48.00-59.00; Feeder Shoats 22.00-
51.50.

VEAL; Good 65.00-85.00;
Standard 55.00-64.00; Utility 45.00-
54.00; Bull 65.00-93.00.

SHEEP k LAMBS: Good 62.00-
63.50; Utility 56.00-60.00; Slaughter
Ewes 18.00-28.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good 58.00-61.40; Standard 52.00-
55.00; Utility 40.0048.00.

HEIFERS; Good 52.00-55.85;
Standard 45.00-50.00; Utility 32.00-
40.00.

COWS: Commercial 35.0040.50;
Utility 32.00-33.00; Canner k Cutter
30.0031.00.

BULLS: Commercial k Good
40.0048.50; Cutter k Utility 35.00-
38.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) Good 55.00-59.00;
Medium48.00-52.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 58.00-
62.00; Medium 50.0054.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 42.00-
55.00; Medium 35.0040.00.

WOK IN V*
SOME IXTWA ,

CASHI
Advertise With A rtC

Lancaster Farminc J
CLASSIFIEDAD A

Phone 717394)047 'I
or 7176261164

KING’S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay. Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 miles sooth
ol Quarryville or 6 miles north ol
Oxford at Shaub's Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider
Auctioneer

AU 000513 L
No out of state checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

HAY & STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.

Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)


